
 

Revised 1/1/14 

Nanofab & Processing Facility (NF&P) Management Team 

 

Member Name Phone Email Affiliation 

Facility Manager Omid Mahdavi 520-621-9849 omidm@email.arizona.edu NF&P 

Business Manager Bethina Krogsgaard 520-626-3720 bethinak@email.arizona.edu Arizona Research Labs 

Chair, Faculty User 
Committee 

Dr. Jennifer Barton 520-621-3512 barton@email.arizona.edu 
Office of the Vice President for 
Research 

User Committee Member 
College of Engineering 

Dr. Farhang 
Shadman 

520-621-6051 shadman@erc.arizona.edu 
Regents Professor, Chemical & 
Environmental Engineering 

User Committee Member 
College of Engineering 

Dr. Srini Raghavan 520-979-2348 srini@email.arizona.edu 
Professor, Material Science & 
Engineering 

User Committee Member 
College of Optics 

Dr. Mahmoud Fallahi 520-621-8260 mahmoud@optics.arizona.edu Professor, Optical Sciences 

User Committee Member 
College of Optics 

Dr. Tom Milster 520-621-8280 milster@optics.arizona.edu Professor, Optical Sciences 

User Committee Member 
College of Science 

Dr. Neal Armstrong 520-621-8242 nra@email.arizona.edu 
Regents Professor, Chemistry & 
Biochemistry 

User Committee Member 
College of Science 

Dr. Brian LeRoy 520-626-4726 leroy@physics.arizona.edu Professor, Physics 

 


